
    GRAHAM-KAPOWSIN 

HIGH SCHOOL 

         

7/18/24 

 

ORANGE & BLUE STARTS WITH Y.O.U.  

Your personal best, every day.  

Own your future. 

Understand, we are one. 

1 

Class Bell Schedules 
2024-2025 

 

 

ADVISORY 
W/1HR  

Late Start 
(MONDAYS) 

0 
Hour 

Halls 
Open 

1st 
Period 

Advisory 
2nd 

Period 

3rd 
Period 

& lunch 

4th 
Period 

5th 
Period 

Dismissal 

7:55-
8:40 

8:30-
8:40 

8:45-
9:30 

9:35-
10:10 

10:15-
11:00 

11:05-
12:35 

12:40-
1:25 

1:30-
2:15 

2:15-
2:25 

Duration 45 mins 10 mins 45 mins 35 mins 45 mins 90 mins 45 mins 45 mins 10 mins 

 
 

ADVISORY 
no late start 
(MONDAYS) 

0 
Hour 

Halls 
Open 

1st 
Period 

Advisory 
2nd 

Period 

3rd 
Period & 

lunch 

4th 
Period 

5th 
Period 

Dismissal 

6:55-
7:40 

7:30-
7:40 

7:45-
8:46 

8:51-
9:21 

9:26-
10:27 

10:32-
12:03 

12:08-
1:09 

1:14-
2:15 

2:15-
2:25 

Duration 45 mins 10 mins 61 mins 30 mins 61 mins 91 mins 61 mins 61 mins 10 mins 

 
 

BLUE  
(TUES / 
THURS) 

0 
Hour 

Halls 
Open 

1st 
Period w/ 

Study Support 

2nd 
Period 

3rd 
Period & 

lunch 

4th 
Period 

5th 
Period 

Dismissal 

6:55-
7:40 

7:30-
7:40 

7:45-
8:46 

8:46-
9:21 

9:26-
10:27 

10:32-
12:03 

12:08-
1:09 

1:14-
2:15 

2:15-
2:25 

Duration 45 mins 10 mins 61 mins 35 mins 61 mins 91 mins 61 mins 61 mins 10 mins 

 
 

ORANGE 
(WED/FRI) 

0 
Hour 

Halls 
Open 

1st 

Period 
2nd 

Period 

3rd  
Period & 

lunch 

4th 

Period 
5th 

Period 
Dismissal 

6:55-7:40 7:30-7:40 7:45-8:53 
8:58-
10:06 

10:11-
11:49 

11:54-
1:02 

1:07-2:15 2:15-2:25 

Duration 45 mins 10 mins 68 mins 68 mins 98 mins 68 mins 68 mins 10 mins 
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LUNCH SCHEDULES 
 

DAY SCHEDULE TIME DURATION 

ADVISORY  
W/1HR  

Late Start 
(MONDAYS) 

1ST LUNCH 11:00-11:30 30 MINS 

3RD PERIOD 11:35-12:35 60 MINS 
3RD PERIOD 11:05-11:33 28 MINS 

2ND LUNCH 11:33-12:03 30 MINS 

3RD PERIOD 12:08-12:35 27 MINS 
3RD PERIOD 11:05-12:05 60 MINS 

3RD LUNCH 12:05-12:35 30 MINS 

 
DAY SCHEDULE TIME DURATION 

ADVISORY  
no late start 
(MONDAYS) 

1ST LUNCH 10:27-10:57 30 MINS 

3RD PERIOD 11:02-12:03 61 MINS 

3RD PERIOD 10:32-11:00 28 MINS 
2ND LUNCH 11:00-11:30 30 MINS 

3RD PERIOD 11:35-12:03 28 MINS 

3RD PERIOD 10:32-11:33 61 MINS 
3RD LUNCH 11:33-12:03 30 MINS 

 
DAY SCHEDULE TIME DURATION 

BLUE  
(TUES / THURS) 

1ST LUNCH 10:27-10:57 30 MINS 

3RD PERIOD 11:02-12:03 61 MINS 

3RD PERIOD 10:32-11:00 28 MINS 

2ND LUNCH 11:00-11:30 30 MINS 
3RD PERIOD 11:35-12:03 28 MINS 

3RD PERIOD 10:32-11:33 61 MINS 

3RD LUNCH 11:33-12:03 30 MINS 

 
DAY SCHEDULE TIME DURATION 

ORANGE 
(WED/FRI) 

1ST LUNCH 10:06-10:36 30 MINS 
3RD PERIOD 10:41-11:49 68 MINS 

3RD PERIOD 10:11-10:42 31 MINS 

2ND LUNCH 10:42-11:12 30 MINS 

3RD PERIOD 11:17-11:39 32 MINS 
3RD PERIOD 10:11-11:19 68 MINS 

3RD LUNCH 11:19-11:49 30 MINS 

 


