

GRAHAM-KAPOWSIN HIGH SCHOOL

Class Bell Schedules 2024-2025

ADVISORY W/1HR Late Start	0 Hour	Halls Open	1 st Period	Advisory	2 nd Period	3 rd Period & lunch	4 th Period	5 th Period	Dismissal
(MONDAYS)	7:55-	8:30-	8:45-	9:35-	10:15-	11:05-	12:40-	1:30-	2:15-
(,	8:40	8:40	9:30	10:10	11:00	12:35	1:25	2:15	2:25
Duration	45 mins	10 mins	45 mins	35 mins	45 mins	90 mins	45 mins	45 mins	10 mins

ADVISORY no late start	0 Hour	Halls Open	1 st Period	Advisory	2 nd Period	3 rd Period & lunch	4 th Period	5 th Period	Dismissal
(MONDAYS)	6:55-	7:30-	7:45-	8:51-	9:26-	10:32-	12:08-	1:14-	2:15-
	7:40	7:40	8:46	9:21	10:27	12:03	1:09	2:15	2:25
Duration	45 mins	10 mins	61 mins	30 mins	61 mins	91 mins	61 mins	61 mins	10 mins

BLUE (TUES /	0 Hour	Halls Open	1 st Period w/ Study Support		2 nd Period	3 rd Period & lunch	4 th Period	5 th Period	Dismissal
THURS)	6:55-	7:30-	7:45-	8:46-	9:26-	10:32-	12:08-	1:14-	2:15-
	7:40	7:40	8:46	9:21	10:27	12:03	1:09	2:15	2:25
Duration	45 mins	10 mins	61 mins	35 mins	61 mins	91 mins	61 mins	61 mins	10 mins

ORANGE (WED/FRI)	0 Hour	Halls Open	1 st Period	2 nd Period	3 rd Period & lunch	4 th Period	5 th Period	Dismissal
(WED/FRI)	6:55-7:40	7:30-7:40	7:45-8:53	8:58- 10:06	10:11- 11:49	11:54- 1:02	1:07-2:15	2:15-2:25
Duration	45 mins	10 mins	68 mins	68 mins	98 mins	68 mins	68 mins	10 mins

7/18/24

ORANGE & BLUE STARTS WITH Y.O.U.

Your personal best, every day. Own your future. Understand, we are one.





GRAHAM-KAPOWSIN HIGH SCHOOL

LUNCH SCHEDULES

DAY	SCHEDULE	TIME	DURATION
	1 ST LUNCH	11:00-11:30	30 MINS
	3 RD PERIOD	11:35-12:35	60 MINS
ADVISORY	3 RD PERIOD	11:05-11:33	28 MINS
W/1HR Late Start	2 ND LUNCH	11:33-12:03	30 MINS
(MONDAYS)	3 RD PERIOD	12:08-12:35	27 MINS
(menzine)	3 RD PERIOD	11:05-12:05	60 MINS
	3 RD LUNCH	12:05-12:35	30 MINS

DAY	SCHEDULE	TIME	DURATION
	1 ST LUNCH	10:27-10:57	30 MINS
	3 RD PERIOD	11:02-12:03	61 MINS
ADVISORY	3 RD PERIOD	10:32-11:00	28 MINS
no late start	2 ND LUNCH	11:00-11:30	30 MINS
(MONDAYS)	3 RD PERIOD	11:35-12:03	28 MINS
	3 RD PERIOD	10:32-11:33	61 MINS
	3 RD LUNCH	11:33-12:03	30 MINS

DAY	SCHEDULE	TIME	DURATION
	1 ST LUNCH	10:27-10:57	30 MINS
	3 RD PERIOD	11:02-12:03	61 MINS
DILLE	3 RD PERIOD	10:32-11:00	28 MINS
BLUE (TUES / THURS)	2 ND LUNCH	11:00-11:30	30 MINS
(TOES / THORS)	3 RD PERIOD	11:35-12:03	28 MINS
	3 RD PERIOD	10:32-11:33	61 MINS
	3 RD LUNCH	11:33-12:03	30 MINS

DAY	SCHEDULE	TIME	DURATION
	1 ST LUNCH	10:06-10:36	30 MINS
	3 RD PERIOD	10:41-11:49	68 MINS
ODANCE	3 RD PERIOD	10:11-10:42	31 MINS
ORANGE (WED/FRI)	2 ND LUNCH	10:42-11:12	30 MINS
(WED/FKI)	3 RD PERIOD	11:17-11:39	32 MINS
	3 RD PERIOD	10:11-11:19	68 MINS
	3 RD LUNCH	11:19-11:49	30 MINS

7/18/24 2

ORANGE & BLUE STARTS WITH Y.O.U.

Your personal best, every day. Own your future. Understand, we are one.

